64

64.1

64.2

64.3

64.4

64.5

64.6

64.7

64.8

64.9

64.10

64.11

64.12

64.13

Jumlah
Penderita Gizi 0
Buruk

36.71.01
Tangerang

36.71.02
Jatiuwung

36.71.03
Batuceper

36.71.04 Benda O

36.71.05 0
Cipondoh
36.71.06 0
Ciledug
36.71.07
. 0
Karawaci

36.71.08 Periuk O
36.71.09

Cibodas 0
36.71.10
: 0
Neglasari
36.71.11 Pinang 0
36.71.12
Karang Tengah
36.71.13 0

Larangan

0

0

0

0

Tahun

0

0

0

0

149 143
7 10
1 7
16 12
5 6
8 8
14 10
25 11
14 15
6 16
10 15
17 21
12 9
4 3

orang

orang

orang

orang

orang

orang

orang

orang

orang

orang

orang

orang

orang

orang

K esehatan
M asyar akat

K esehatan
Masyarakat
K esehatan
Masyarakat
K esehatan
Masyarakat
Kesehatan
Masyarakat
K esehatan
Masyarakat
K esehatan
Masyarakat
Kesehatan
Masyarakat
K esehatan
Masyarakat
K esehatan
Masyarakat
K esehatan
Masyarakat
K esehatan
Masyarakat
K esehatan
Masyarakat

K esehatan
Masyarakat

Waktu

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka



